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Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rS:nelglng License present

CHN GAO Xiaobo L.O.VARIS 2014 R M 1.99999 15207 vyes
WANG Zangin A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2013 R M 1.99999 14872 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

GRE AZELIS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013 R M 1.99999 14737 vyes
BAVEAS Christos L.O.VARIS 2013 R M 1.99999 15300 vyes
CHARALAMPIDIS Filippos IRIDA 2014 R M 1.99999 15202 vyes
CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2012 M 1.99999 14154 yes
GARINIS TETOROS Orionas LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2012 R M 1.99999 14862 Non
Panagiotis PENTELIS
GOUNARIS Angelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2013 R M 1.99999 14882 yes
KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R M 1.99999 14695 vyes
KARAGKIOUZIS Gauvriil Angelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013 R M 1.99999 14730 Non
KOUTENTAKIS Antonios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2013 R M 1.99999 14433 vyes
KROUPIS Sotirios A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2013 R M 1.99999 14868 yes
LEMONIS Panagiotis L.O.VARIS 2013 R M 1.99999 15206 yes
MATTHAIOU GENETHLIOU lasonas  A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2014 R M 1.99999 14881 vyes
MOUNTRICHAS Anastasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R M 1.99999 15136 vyes
PAPPAS Christos L. X.THESSALONIKIS 2013 R M 1.99999 14429 vyes
PIPILAKIS Konstantinos L.O.VARIS 2014 R M 1.99999 15292 yes
STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos L.O.VARIS 2013 R M 1.99999 14832 vyes
Konstantinos
SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos L.O.VARIS 2013 R M 1.99999 14639 yes
THEODORAKIS loannis L.O.VARIS 2012 R M 1.99999 14833 vyes
TSAOUSIS PAPALEXANDROU IRIDA 2012 R M 1.99999 15200 vyes
Orestis
ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios  L.O.VARIS 2015 R M 1.99999 15293 vyes

20 Participants (18 present)

2 Nations, 22 Participants (20 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 199999 0.0 GRE PIPILAKIS Konstantinos L.O.VARIS M yes
2. 199999 0.0 GRE CHARALAMPIDIS Filippos IRIDA M yes
3. 199999 0.0 GRE PAPPAS Christos L.X. THESSALONIKIS M yes
4, 199999 0.0 GRE GOUNARIS Angelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
5. 199999 0.0 GRE KROUPIS Sotirios A.A.VOREION PROASTION M yes
6. 199999 0.0 GRE MATTHAIOU GENETHLIOU lasonas A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
7. 199999 0.0 GRE STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos L.O.VARIS M yes
Konstantinos
8. 199999 0.0 GRE MOUNTRICHAS Anastasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
9. 199999 0.0 GRE THEODORAKIS loannis L.O.VARIS M yes
10. 199999 0.0 GRE AZELIS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes
11. 199999 0.0 CHN GAO Xiaobo L.O.VARIS M yes
12, 199999 0.0 CHN WANG Zangin A.A.VOREION PROASTION M yes
13. 199999 0.0 GRE KARAGKIOUZIS Gavriil Angelos P.A.S. GIANNINA M Non
14. 199999 0.0 GRE BAVEAS Christos L.O.VARIS M yes
15. 199999 0.0 GRE KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
16. 199999 0.0 GRE KOUTENTAKIS Antonios THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes
17. 199999 0.0 GRE TSAOUSIS PAPALEXANDROU Orestis  IRIDA M yes
18. 199999 0.0 GRE CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS M yes
19. 199999 0.0 GRE LEMONIS Panagiotis L.O.VARIS M yes
20. 199999 0.0 GRE SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos L.O.VARIS M yes
21. 199999 0.0 GRE ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios L.O.VARIS M yes
22, 199999 0.0 GRE GARINIS TETOROS Orionas Panagiotis LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS M Non
PENTELIS
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Format

Participants 20 Participants

1 Firstround 20 Participants
02.10. 21:00 2 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 32
02.10. 10:50
20 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws
1-32 A T32 02.10. 10:50

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004
Sportevent 04.10.2022 11:58

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org




kypello

Epee Men's

(GRE) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
02.10.2022 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
CORRECTION #1 u10
First round
Poule 1 21:00 | Piste YELLOW
KIZOS Christos, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
PIPILAKIS Konstantinos GRE L.O.VARIS 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
BAVEAS Christos GRE L.O.VARIS 5 22 9 1.000 13 1.
SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE L.O.VARIS 3 17 6 0.600 11 2.
MATTHAIOU GENETHLIOU GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 16 19 0.600 -3 4
lasonas
MOUNTRICHAS Anastasios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
WANG Zangin CHN A.A.VOREION PROASTION 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
Poule 2 21:00 | Piste GREEN
PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris, GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS
Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos GRE L.O.VARIS 1 6 28 10 1.000 18 1.
Konstantinos
GAO Xiaobo CHN L.O.VARIS 2 1 12 27 0.167 -15 6.
ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail GRE L.O.VARIS 3 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
Aimilios
KROUPIS Sotirios GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 4 3 22 20 0.500 2 4,
CHARALAMPIDIS Filippos GRE IRIDA 5 2 18 23 0.333 -5 5.
KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 5 26 10 0.833 16 2.
CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 4 21 16 0.667 5 3.
Poule 3 21:00 | Piste RED
FOUNTA Evgenia, GRE L.O.VARIS
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
THEODORAKIS loannis GRE L.O.VARIS 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
AZELIS Nikolaos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 25 20 0.500 5 3
KOUTENTAKIS Antonios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 27 22 0.833 5 2.
LEMONIS Panagiotis GRE L.O.VARIS 1 17 26 0.167 -9 6.
TSAOUSIS PAPALEXANDROU GRE IRIDA 3 24 22 0.500 2 4
Orestis
GOUNARIS Angelos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
PAPPAS Christos GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
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First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 GRE THEODORAKIS loannis L.O.VARIS
2 GRE STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos Konstantinos L.O.VARIS
3 GRE BAVEAS Christos L.O.VARIS
4 GRE KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
5 GRE KOUTENTAKIS Antonios THISEAS IRAKLIOU
6 GRE CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS
7 GRE SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos L.O.VARIS
8 CHN  WANG Zangin A.A.VOREION PROASTION
9 GRE MATTHAIOU GENETHLIOU lasonas A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
10 GRE AZELIS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA
11 GRE TSAOUSIS PAPALEXANDROU Orestis IRIDA
12 GRE KROUPIS Sotirios A.A.VOREION PROASTION
13 GRE CHARALAMPIDIS Filippos IRIDA
14 GRE PAPPAS Christos L.X.THESSALONIKIS
15 GRE MOUNTRICHAS Anastasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
16 GRE LEMONIS Panagiotis L.O.VARIS
17 GRE GOUNARIS Angelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
18 CHN  GAO Xiaobo L.O.VARIS
19 GRE PIPILAKIS Konstantinos L.O.VARIS
20 GRE ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios L.O.VARIS

lMEBIndex 1 Index2 B

O O FP FPFPPFPDNDNWWWWWWPMOOOOLOLOoO O
O 01 OO OO OO U1 O OO OO OO OO O U1 U1 OO OO0 O U1 O

6 30 11 1.000 19
28 10 1.000 18
22 9 1000 13
26 10 0.833 16
27 22 0833 5
21 16 0.667 5
17 6 0.600 11
20 16 0.600 4
16 19 0.600 -3
25 20 0.500 5
24 22 0500 2
22 20 0.500 2
18 23 0.333 -5
17 24 0333 -7
13 24 0.200 -11
17 26 0.167 -9
14 29 0.167 -15
12 27 0.167 -15
11 25 0.000 -14
9 30 0.000 -21

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOlO'

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 Z

1 GRE THEODORAKIS loannis L.O.VARIS 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

2 GRE STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos L.O.VARIS 6 6 28 10 1.000 18

Konstantinos

3 GRE BAVEAS Christos L.O.VARIS 5 5 22 9 1.000 13

4 GRE KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 26 10 0.833 16

5 GRE KOUTENTAKIS Antonios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 6 27 22 0.833 5

6 GRE CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 4 6 21 16 0.667 5

7 GRE SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos L.O.VARIS 3 5 17 6 0.600 11

8 CHN  WANG Zangin A.A.VOREION 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

PROASTION

9 GRE MATTHAIOU GENETHLIOU lasonas A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 16 19 0.600 -3

10 GRE AZELIS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 6 25 20 0.500 5

11 GRE TSAOUSIS PAPALEXANDROU Orestis  IRIDA 3 6 24 22 0.500 2

12 GRE KROUPIS Sotirios A.A.VOREION 3 6 22 20 0.500 2

PROASTION

13 GRE CHARALAMPIDIS Filippos IRIDA 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5

14 GRE PAPPAS Christos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

15 GRE MOUNTRICHAS Anastasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

16 GRE LEMONIS Panagiotis L.O.VARIS 1 6 17 26 0.167 -9

17 GRE GOUNARIS Angelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15

18 CHN GAO Xiaobo L.O.VARIS 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15

19 GRE PIPILAKIS Konstantinos L.O.VARIS 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14

20 GRE ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios L.O.VARIS 0O 6 9 30 0.000 -21
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
THEODORAKIS loannis
1 L.O.VARIS GRE
Piste YELLOW Sun 11:00
*kk *kk
82 [mBye THEODORAKIS loannis orel  vio
L.O.VARIS
Piste YELLOW Sun 10:50 GOUNARIS Angelos (17) GRE 6
17 GOUNARIS Angelos GRE V10 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
[ Piste KENTRIKI Sun 11:50
16 LEMONIS Panagiotis GRE 8 .
L.O.VARIS THEODORAKIS loannis GRE V10
R: KIZOS Christos (GRE) L.O.VARIS
MATTHAIOU GENETHLIOU lasonas (9) GRE 4
o MATTHAIOU GENETHLIOU lasonas o A-OARISTON PAIANIAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
Piste GREEN Sun 11:20
24 *kk Bye *kk
MATTHAIOU GENETHLIOU lasonas GRE Vs
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
WANG Zangin
", i, A.A.VOREION PROASTION CHN 4
25 Bye R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
WANG Zangin
8 A.A.VOREION PROASTION CHN
KOUTENTAKIS Antonios
5 THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE
Piste KENTRIKI Sun 11:00
*kk *kk
28 ™ Bye KOUTENTAKIS Antonios orEl  vio
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
Piste GREEN Sun 10:50 KROUPIS Sotirios GRE 3
o e A.A.VOREION PROASTION
21 Bye R: FOUNTA Evgenia (GRE)
12 KROUPIS Sotirios GRE Piste BLUE Sun 11:50
A.A.VOREION PROASTION KOUTENTAKIS Antonios GRE s
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) THISEAS IRAKLIOU
Piste RED Sun 10:55 KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios GRE V1o
13 CHARALAMPIDIS Filippos GRE 6 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
IRIDA v R: KIZOS Christos (GRE)
50 ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios V1o Piste RED Sun 11:00
L.O.VARIS ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios (20) GRE 4
R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE) L.O.VARIS
KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios GRE V10
e . A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
29 Bye R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios
4 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
BAVEAS Christos
3 L.O.VARIS GRE
Piste LEFT RED
*kk *kk
30 [*Bye BAVEAS Christos GRE
L.O.VARIS
Piste RED Sun 10:50 PAPPAS Christos GRE
19 [PIPILAKIS Konstantinos GRE 4 L-X. THESSALONIKIS
L.O.VARIS R: KIZOS Christos (GRE)
PAPPAS Christos Piste YELLOW Sun 11:50
14 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE V1o BAVEAS Christos
GRE 3
L.O.VARIS
Piste GREEN Sun 10:55 CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios GRE V10
11 | TSAOUSIS PAPALEXANDROU Orestis O-X.GLYFADAS
IRIDA R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)
Piste LEFT RED
22 *kk Bye *kk .
TSAOUSIS PAPALEXANDROU Orestis GRE
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) IRIDA
CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios
", i, 0.X.GLYFADAS GRE
27 Bye R: KIZOS Christos (GRE)
CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios
6 0.X.GLYFADAS GRE
SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos
7 L.O.VARIS GRE
Piste GREEN
*kk *kk
26 Bye SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE
L.O.VARIS
AZELIS Nikolaos
o e P.A.S. GIANNINA GRE
23 Bye R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
10 AZELIS Nikolaos GRE Piste RED Sun 11:50
P.A.S. GIANNINA AZELIS Nikolaos (10)
GRE 6
P.A.S. GIANNINA
Piste YELLOW Sun 10:55 STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos Konstantinos V1o
15 MOUNTRICHAS Anastasios GRE 8 L.O.VARIS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
GAO Xiaobo Piste YELLOW
18 L.O.VARIS CHN V1o GAO Xiaobo (18) CHN
R: KIZOS Christos (GRE) L.O.VARIS
STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos Konstantinos GRE
- L.O.VARIS
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos
2 Konstantinos GRE
L.O.VARIS
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OFFICIAL
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste LEFT RED Sun 12:05
THEODORAKIS loannis
1 LO.VARIS GRE V10
4 KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios GRE 8 Piste KENTRIKI Sun 12:30
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS THEODORAKIS loannis V10
R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE) L.O.VARIS
Piste RIGHT RED Sun 12:05 CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios (6) 6
CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios (6) O-X.GLYFADAS
3 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE v R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)
STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos
2 Konstantinos GRE 7
L.O.VARIS
R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ p arat leam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE THEODORAKIS loannis L.O.VARIS 2012
2 GRE CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2012
3 GRE KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012
3 GRE STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos Konstantinos L.O.VARIS 2013
Table of 8

5 GRE BAVEAS Christos L.O.VARIS 2013
6 GRE KOUTENTAKIS Antonios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2013
7 GRE MATTHAIOU GENETHLIOU lasonas A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2014
8 GRE AZELIS Nikolaos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013
Table of 16

9 GRE SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos L.O.VARIS 2013
10 CHN WANG Zangin A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2013
11 GRE TSAOUSIS PAPALEXANDROU Orestis IRIDA 2012
12 GRE KROUPIS Sotirios A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2013
13 GRE PAPPAS Christos L. X.THESSALONIKIS 2013
14 GRE GOUNARIS Angelos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2013
15 CHN GAO Xiaobo L.O.VARIS 2014
16 GRE ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios L.O.VARIS 2015
Table of 32

17 GRE CHARALAMPIDIS Filippos IRIDA 2014
18 GRE MOUNTRICHAS Anastasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012
19 GRE LEMONIS Panagiotis L.O.VARIS 2013
20 GRE PIPILAKIS Konstantinos L.O.VARIS 2014
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GRE KAMINELIS Charalampos 2 1 3 0 0
BOUNTRIS Donatos 1 1 2 0 0
N N PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris 1 1 1 3 0 0
N NIKOLOPOULOQS Dimitrios 2 1 3 0 0
ANYFANTIS Sotirios 0 0 0
FOUNTA Evgenia 1 2 0 0
N N MARKOPOULOS loannis 2 1 1 4 0 0
N KIZOS Christos 1 2 2 1 6 0 0
C N N TSOKAS Asterios 0 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE THEODORAKIS loannis L.O.VARIS 2012
Silver GRE CHRISTIDIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2012
Bronze GRE KANAVOS Georgios Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012
Bronze GRE STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos Konstantinos L.O.VARIS 2013
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